
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D Pool E Pool F Pool G Pool H Pool I Pool J

Pair 1
Eckerd #2 (Moore/Smith)

Lynchburg #2 

(Spotts/Nelson)

Tusculum #3 

(Mercado/Williams)

Spring Hill #1 

(Casey/Weaver)

Texas A&M Kingsville #1 

(Harrington/Williams)

Concordia Irvine #2 

(Hughback/Algarra) Tampa #3 (Ostrander/Dow)

Saint Leo #1 

(Flanagan/Johnson)

Texas A&M Kingsville #2 

(Freeman/Baumgartner) Tusculum #2 (Hall/Martin)

Pair 2

Wayne St. #1 

(Evans/Kathol)

Carson Newman 

(McCombs/Bussom)

Colorado Mesa #3 

(Hood/Garcia)

Mary Hardin-Baylor #1 

(Jeffers/Wilson)

Palm Beach Atlantic 

(Nadeau/Norville)

St. Andrews #2 

(Standridge/Berkey)

Mobile #2 

(Jernigan/Bedford)

Catawba #1 

(Faavesi/Freeze)

Mary Hardin-Baylor #2 

(Sawyer/Broekhuizen)

St. Andrews #1 

(Wells/Clements)

Pair 3

St. Andrews #3 

(Wensink/Clayton)

Colorado Mesa #1 

(Bellows/Kaufman)

Saint Leo #2 

(Kowalik/Kemer)

Colorado Mesa #2 

(Kolbe/Swartendruber)

Tusculum #1 

(Pacione/Johnson)

Spring Hill #2 

(Payne/Hallmon)

Huntingdon #2 

(Wallace/VanDyke)

Florida Southern 

(Maxwell/Sanders)

Mobile #1 

(Frazer/Schuliger)

Spring Hill #3 

(Garner/Flynn)

Pair 4

Huntingdon #1 

(Roberts/Chancey) Tampa #2 (Green/Brin)

Catawba #2 

(Shepherd/Halford)

Concordia Irvine #1 

(Highstreet/Omaszta)

Eckerd #1 

(Escoffery/Olivares-Cely) Tampa #1 (Schreck/Duke)

Wayne St. #2 

(Nekl/Andersen) Lynchburg #1 (Fox/Lynch)

Warner 

(Marcellus/Jimenez)

Erskine 

(Andersen/Johnson)

Friday, April 12 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5

8 a.m. PA 1v4 PB 1v4 PC 1v4 PD 1v4 PE 1v4 PF 1v4 PG 1v4 PH 1v4 PI 1v4 PJ 1v4

10:10 a.m. PA 2v3 PB 2v3 PC 2v3 PD 2v3 PE 2v3 PF 2v3 PG 2v3 PH 2v3 PI 2v3 PJ 2v3

12:20 p.m. PA 3rd/4th PB 3rd/4th PC 3rd/4th PD 3rd/4th PE 3rd/4th PF 3rd/4th PG 3rd/4th PH 3rd/4th PI 3rd/4th PJ 3rd/4th

Friday, April 12 A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5

2:30 p.m. PA 1st/2nd PB 1st/2nd PC 1st/2nd PD 1st/2nd PE 1st/2nd PF 1st/2nd PG 1st/2nd PH 1st/2nd PI 1st/2nd PJ 1st/2nd

Each pair will play two modified pool play matches on Friday.

There will be (10) pool champions.

Each Pairs Challenge Pool Champion will be recognized and receive a medal at approximately 3:30 p.m. on Friday after the completion of the 2:30 matches. 

Team Name ("Last Name/Last Name") Player 1 Number Player 1 Name Player 2 Number Player 2 Name

St. Andrews #1 (Wells/Clements) 11 Haley Wells 16 Leanna Clements

St. Andrews #2 (Standridge/Berkey) 3 Logan Standridge 2 Piper Berkey

St. Andrews #3 (Wensink/Clayton) 12 Jenna Wensink 17 Skyler Clayton

Mobile #1 (Frazer/Schuliger) 2 Kendel Lee Frazer 5 Jenna Schuliger

Mobile #2 (Jernigan/Bedford) 10 Amy Jernigan 13 Elizabeth Bedford

Warner (Marcellus/Jimenez) 13 Shannon Marcellus 23 Amanda Jimenez

Carson Newman (McCombs/Bussom) 13 Bennett McCombs 23 Paige Bussom

Catawba #1 (Faavesi/Freeze) 22 Anasty Faavesi 13 Emily Freeze

Catawba #2 (Shepherd/Halford) 11 Lauren Shepherd 14 Megan Halford

Colorado Mesa #1 (Bellows/Kaufman) 8 Cedar Bellows 1 Lucy Kaufman

Colorado Mesa #2 (Kolbe/Swartendruber) 5 Sofia Kolbe 9 Ania Swartendruber

Colorado Mesa #3 (Hood/Garcia) 23 Izzy Hood 7 Kristine Garcia

Concordia Irvine #1 (Highstreet/Omaszta) 1 Olivia Highstreet 13 Alex Omaszta

Concordia Irvine #2 (Hughback/Algarra) 16 Emma Hughback 9 Teagan Algarra

Eckerd #1 (Escoffery/Olivares-Cely) 1 Jocelyn Escoffery 15 Mariana Olivares-Cely

Eckerd #2 (Moore/Smith) 5 Melana Moore 12 Faith Smith

Erskine (Andersen/Johnson) 1 Katherine Andersen 9 Abby Johnson

Florida Southern (Maxwell/Sanders) 24 Chloe Maxwell 25 Maddie Sanders

Palm Beach Atlantic (Nadeau/Norville) 23 Katelyn Nadeau 24 Julia Norville

Spring Hill #1 (Casey/Weaver) 13 Lillie Casey 16 Airyonna Weaver

Spring Hill #2 (Payne/Hallmon) 6 Emma Grace Payne 12 Haile Hallmon

Spring Hill #3 (Garner/Flynn) 1 Prisca Garner 15 Irelyn Flynn

Saint Leo #1 (Flanagan/Johnson) 1 Clare Flanagan 14 Erin Johnson

Saint Leo #2 (Kowalik/Kemer) 24 Daria Kowalik 13 Caitlyn Kemer

Tampa #1 (Schreck/Duke) 24 Meghan Schreck 18 Lauren Duke

Tampa #2 (Green/Brin) 23 Brooke Green 5 Ashley Brin

Tampa #3 (Ostrander/Dow) 14 Sammie Ostrander 9 Brooke Dow

Texas A&M Kingsville #1 (Harrington/Williams) 23 Kendall Harrington 12 Elizabeth Williams

Texas A&M Kingsville #2 (Freeman/Baumgartner) 2 Callie Freeman 4 Kerigan Baumgartner

Tusculum #1 (Pacione/Johnson) 32 Morgan Pacione 21 Mia Johnson

Tusculum #2 (Hall/Martin) 13 Ashley Hall 30 Morgan Martin

Tusculum #3 (Mercado/Williams) 25 Kassidy Mercado 4 Addison Williams

Wayne St. #1 (Evans/Kathol) 12 Gracen Evans 2 Laney Kathol

Wayne St. #2 (Nekl/Andersen) 15 Jordie Nekl 4 Kaelyn Andersen

Huntingdon #1 (Roberts/Chancey) 20 Destin Roberts 17 Carryne Chancy

Huntingdon #2 (Wallace/VanDyke) 2 Gracie Wallace 6 Lily VanDyke

Lynchburg #1 (Fox/Lynch) 8 Margo Fox 18 Parker Lynch

Lynchburg #2 (Spotts/Nelson) 14 Landon Spotts 15 Lydia Nelson

Mary Hardin-Baylor #1 (Jeffers/Wilson) 13 Kendall Jeffers 14 Jada Kaye Wilson

Mary Hardin-Baylor #2 (Sawyer/Broekhuizen) 18 Reagan Sawyer 3 Shelby Broekhuizen


